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Red Vulcan Materials # 2 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 98
Red Bexar Concrete # 2 Ernest Taylor 97

Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Jody Johnson 97
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Josh Salinas 97
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Stephen Ethridge 97
Red Sika Chris Cummins 96

Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Trey Baring 96
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1 Jacob Cameron 96
Green Steel # 1 Luis Moreno 95
Orange Acrisure Clyde Culver 95
Red Bexar Concrete # 1 Brad Frerich 94
Red Bexar Concrete # 2 Mike Oliver 94
Green Lone Star Constructors Dallas Brian McCall 94
Orange Mark Miller Ed Hughes 94
Red Falcon Transport # 2 Lane Heble 93
Red Capital Excavation Mario Cantu Sr. 93

Yellow E-Z Bel Taylor Rodriguez 93
Orange Acrisure Matt Quintetro 93
Orange Acrisure Martel Adams 93
Yellow E-Z Bel Travis Benke 92
Yellow Houston Foam Doug Schriever 92
Green Steel # 1 Alex Moreno 92
Orange Tindall Corporation # 1 Edgardo Calzado 92
Red Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Danny Mills 91

Yellow Jordan Foster Michael Winer 91
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 2 Andrew Swazey 91
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jeff Weyel 91
Orange Mark Miller Reed Beveridge 91
Orange Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Keven London 91
Red Vulcan Materials # 1 Will Truss 90
Green Leviat - 1 Jay Givens 90
Orange Heidelberg Materials Trey Wooten 90
Red Capital Excavation Mario Cantu Jr. 89
Red Y Steel # 2 Parker Beverege 89

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Gabriel Trevino 89
Green Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Luis Cantu 89



Individual
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Sean Browne 89
Orange Heidelberg Materials Bryan Zinsmeyer 89
Orange Acrisure Kevin Robertson 89
Red Falcon Transport # 1 Jorge Cantu 88
Red Falcon Transport # 2 Jorge A. Hinojosa Jr. 88
Red Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 John Williams 88
Green Y Steel # 1 Eli Moreno 88
Red Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Mike Flohr 87
Red Bexar Concrete # 1 Randy Frerich 87
Green Riteks # 1 Ghost 87
Green Steel # 1 Enrique Moreno 87
Orange Balfour Beatty Cullen Grissom 87
Orange SUNDT - 1 Ralph B 87
Orange Hydraulic Supply Andrew Stahl 87
Orange Y AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Gus Beck IV 87
Orange Acrisure Edward Pape 87
Red Falcon Transport # 1 Jerry Liesman 86

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Cole Thomas 86
Green Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Andy 86
Green Frost Bank Travis Cole 86
Orange Heidelberg Materials Tommy Hanson 86
Red Falcon Transport # 2 Caleb McCarthy 85
Red C4 Constructions Cody Dumas 85

Yellow E-Z Bel Ish Garcia 85
Yellow Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Brooks Holzhausen 85
Green Great Hills Constructors Patrick M 85
Green Euclid Jimbo Matheny 85
Orange SUNDT - 1 Jason Rios 85
Orange Hydraulic Supply Marlin Maltony 85
Red L Bexar Concrete # 1 Amanda Frerich 84
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 1 James Tre'Oquin 84

Yellow E-Z Bel Evan Fowler 84
Yellow Semmler Elevator Mark Semmler 84
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 4 Corey Crisp 84
Green Riteks # 2 Dan Coryell 84
Green Frost Bank Luke Paine 84
Green Great Hills Constructors Cooly  84



Individual
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1 Jorge Berrera II 84
Red C4 Constructions Kevin Murray 83

Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 4 Tanner Hale 83
Yellow Houston Foam Kris Schellhase 83
Green Steel # 1 Christian Moreno 83
Red Westward Enviromental Inc Conner Chappell 82
Red Vulcan Materials # 1 Owen Truss 82
Red Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Kirk 82
Red Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 82
Red Sika Wes Harkins 82
Red Eco Materials Tyler Earl 82
Green Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Joe Trevino 82
Green Riteks # 1 Zach Morkovsky 82
Green Great Hills Constructors Pat Pluenneke 82
Green Great Hills Constructors Brennan B 82
Green Good Electric Amos Edgett 82
Red Bexar Concrete # 1 Matt Frerich 81
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Clayton Flowers 81
Red MANCO Structures Chris Foster 81
Red AMDA # 1 Scott Billingsley 81
Green Leviat - 1 Ryan Reinhard 81
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Dane Nowosatko 81
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3 Justin Whisenant 81
Red C4 Constructions Jerome DeSalme 80
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Lee Evans 80
Red Steel # 2 Matt Scott 80
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Levi Walker 80
Green Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 80
Orange Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 80
Orange AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 August Beck IV 80
Orange AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Andy Dierschke 80
Red Falcon Transport # 1 Eduardo Berain 79
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Rick Bostain 79

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Brian Salerno 79
Green Leviat - 2 Matthew Doughty 79
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Riley Thomas 79
Orange Hydraulic Supply Luke Parish 79



Individual
Orange AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Patrick Bellos 79
Red Vulcan Materials # 2 Brett Bryant 78
Red Sika Ervin Chavana 78
Red Sika Oscar Castro 78
Red Sika Lorenzo Ochoa 78

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 1 John Schlather 78
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 3 Colton Corso 78
Green GOSCO Cory Goshorn 78
Green Sensytec Sergio Jiminiez 78
Green Lone Star Constructors Dallas Nick Baker 78
Orange Heidelberg Materials Bill Evans 78
Orange Y AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Waylon Harrell 78
Red Falcon Transport # 1 Jorge A Cantu 77
Red Westward Enviromental Inc Curt Campbell 77
Red L Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Reva Onderdonk 77
Red Capital Excavation Cesar Hinojosa 77
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Chad Petro 77
Red MANCO Structures Ruben Valadez 77

Yellow Semmler Elevator Mark Bice 77
Yellow Gate Precast # 1 Ethan Owens 77
Green Modjeski and Masters # 2 Glenn Coleman 77
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Brett Roby 77
Green Good Electric Jonie Knox 77
Green Good Electric Crosby Calcote 77
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Bo Zugg 77
Orange Heidelberg Materials Apostolos Pavlioglou 77
Red Vulcan Materials # 1 Mike Bess 76
Red MANCO Structures Phil Hill 76

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Jason Stillwell 76
Yellow Gate Precast # 2 Art Arriaga 76
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jonathan Johnson 76
Green GOSCO Steve Romere 76
Green Leviat - 1 Larry Foley 76
Green Leviat - 2 Bill Doughty 76
Green Euclid David Miksch 76
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Bryan Mayeux 76
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Jordon McWilliams 76



Individual
Orange SUNDT - 2 Paul Castro 76
Red Falcon Transport # 2 Adam Cabaza 75
Red Lone Start Constructors NEX Ozzie Gonzalez 75
Red Eco Materials Jeff Shea 75

Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 1 Gabe Barrera 75
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 2 Joey Klar 75
Yellow Houston Foam Oscar Alamillo 75
Green Riteks # 1 Benito Hurtado 75
Green Riteks # 1 Jeff Parr 75
Green GOSCO Kyle Goshorn 75
Green Modjeski and Masters # 1 John Holt 75
Green Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Rudy Mermella 75
Red Falcon Transport # 1 Aaron Escobedo 74
Red C4 Constructions Rick Nanez 74
Red Lone Start Constructors NEX Jason Ochoa 74
Red AMDA # 3 Matt Zimmerman 74

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 74
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 3 Nelson Bohannon 74
Green Leviat - 1 Eric B 74
Green Frost Bank Hayden Phillips 74
Orange SUNDT - 1 Taylor Orlando 74
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Wes Mills 74
Red Westward Enviromental Inc Pat McLendon 73
Red Westward Enviromental Inc Wes Schweers 73
Red Austin Prestress Andrew Harper 73
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Charlie Smith 73

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 73
Yellow Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 73
Yellow National Wire Corp. Mike Rinehart 73
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 2 RJ Lee 73
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 4 Eric Ervin 73
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Jose Davila 73
Green Good Electric Michael Varnum 73
Orange Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Lance Burt 73
Orange Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 73
Orange SUNDT - 1 Chad Yount 73
Orange Mark Miller Youssef Jadallah 73



Individual
Orange Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Chris Barberi 73
Yellow Midwest Industrial Supply Jake Minniti 72
Yellow Kiolbassa Contracting Preston Kiolbassa 72
Yellow Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Robert French 72
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jerome Martin 72
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 3 Max Fraley 72
Green Dayton Superior Scott Robinson 72
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Justin Barnes 72
Green Frost Bank Justin Clark 72
Green Lone Star Constructors Dallas Ryan King 72
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3 Mario Saenz 72
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4 Matthew Hamilton 72
Red Vulcan Materials # 2 Oscar Benavides 71
Red Bexar Concrete # 2 Sam Young 71

Yellow Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 71
Yellow Gate Precast # 1 Vince Owens 71
Yellow Gate Precast # 2 Ross Watson 71
Green Riteks # 1 John Morkovsky 71
Green Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Miguel Aja 71
Orange Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Camren Dake 71
Red Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Paice 70
Red Bexar Concrete # 1 Duane Frerich 70
Red Bexar Concrete # 2 Ray Miller 70
Red Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 70

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Bill Thomas 70
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Lendall Mefford 70
Red Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 69
Red L Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Loreena B 69

Yellow E-Z Bel Ryan Garcia 69
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 1 Rich Pannell 69
Orange Tindall Corporation # 2 Chris Poteat 69
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2 Jeff Jenkins 69
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3 Danny Davis 69
Orange AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Jason Leary 69
Orange Mark Miller Bobby R 69
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Will Mclain 68

Yellow National Wire Corp. Perry Fisher 68



Individual
Yellow Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Vince Kobby 68
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 1 Van Diep 68
Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Mike Blaine 68
Yellow Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 James Summerville 68
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 3 Roberto Carrillo 68
Green Modjeski and Masters # 1 Nick Nemec 68
Green Euclid Matt Riley 68
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Mike Ortiz 68
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3 Brady Reininger 68
Red Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 67

Yellow Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Gregg Sietsma 67
Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Richard Mills 67
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 4 Dwayne Bourquin 67
Green Dayton Superior David Jaquett 67
Green Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Santiago 67
Orange Y Hydraulic Supply Case Parish 67
Orange Legacy Precast Ghost  67
Orange Mark Miller Steve Crim 67
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 1 Terence W 66
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 2 Justin King 66
Yellow Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Travis Mross 66
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1 Jorge Barrera 66
Orange Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 66
Red C4 Constructions David Cabazo 65

Yellow Kiolbassa Contracting Julio Alonzo 65
Yellow Gate Precast # 1 Mike Ryan 65
Green Modjeski and Masters # 2 Dhaval Panchal 65
Green Sensytec Ricardo Diaz 65
Green Euclid Sam Martinez 65
Red Vulcan Materials # 2 Wayo De Leon 64

Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Krystian Sanhez 64
Green Leviat - 2 Brandon McGee 64
Orange Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 64
Red AMDA # 2 Warren Farris 63

Yellow Insteel Wire Products Jared Rosenquist 63
Yellow Semmler Elevator Bob Hendrick 63
Yellow Semmler Elevator Don Brown 63



Individual
Green Y Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Isaac Trevino 63
Green Leviat - 2 Phil Thennes 63
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Angel 63
Orange Legacy Precast Charley Degge 63
Red Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Jim F 62
Green Leviat - 1 Abhi Mummaneni 62
Green Euclid Dale Ellis 62
Red Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Chris Lechner 61

Yellow National Wire Corp. Don White 61
Green Dayton Superior Sam S 61
Green Colorado River Cons. Ed Dominguez 61
Red Y Capital Excavation Camilo Hinojosa 60
Red Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Chris Smith 60

Yellow Gate Precast # 2 Dalton Neagle 60
Green Lone Star Constructors Dallas Blake Baker 60
Orange L Balfour Beatty Liz Grissom 60
Red Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Ghost  59

Yellow Insteel Wire Products Jose Pena Jr 59
Yellow Gate Precast # 1 Ray Standey 59
Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 5 Sabastian G 59
Green Riteks # 2 Michael Koepp 59
Orange Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Cayden Dake 59
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Thomas Rodriguez Jr. 59
Red L Bexar Concrete # 2 Megan Young 58
Red L AMDA # 2 Andrea Faris 58

Yellow Capitol Aggregates # 5 Josh Alvarado 58
Yellow Y Houston Foam Luke Schriever 58
Green Sensytec Ody De La Paz 58
Orange Tindall Corporation # 2 Brian Zopp 58
Yellow Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Jack Noland 57
Yellow Gate Precast # 1 Antonio Vernon 57
Green Lone Star Constructors Dallas Garrett Gimson 57
Orange Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Chuck Dake 57
Orange L AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Gloria Silva 57
Yellow Kiolbassa Contracting Keneth Kronk 56
Yellow Kiolbassa Contracting Justin 56
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 1 Chris Kercsmar 56



Individual
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 2 Hamid G 56
Yellow Zachry Cons. Corp. # 2 Sydney Summerville 56
Orange SUNDT - 1 Wil Hanses 56
Orange L Hamilton Form Co. Chelsea Mills 56
Red L Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Ashley Mills 55
Red AMDA # 3 Brandon Mancini 55

Yellow Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Jim Austin 55
Green Colorado River Cons. Rick Kalzor 55
Orange L Tindall Corporation # 2 Amy Stokes 55
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1 Sarmed Al-Jalaly 55
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Nick Yanes 55
Red L Eco Materials Katey Shea 54

Yellow Gate Precast # 2 Chris Jackson 54
Green GOSCO Randy Goshorn 54
Green Modjeski and Masters # 1 Marcus Galvan 54
Green Modjeski and Masters # 2 Akshay Randiwe 54
Green McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Kevin Garza 54
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Ramon Gutierrez 54
Orange Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Ryan Richerson 54
Green Y Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Alexander Trevino 53
Green Dayton Superior Tom C 53
Green Leviat - 2 Ken Casebier 53
Orange Tindall Corporation # 1 Alfred Hernandez 53
Red Lone Start Constructors NEX John Hafner 52
Red Eco Materials Rodney Cunningham 52
Red Y AMDA # 3 Zack Zimmerman 52

Yellow Insteel Wire Products Roberto Cisneros Sanchez 52
Orange Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 52
Red Vulcan Materials # 2 Juan Gasca 51
Red L AMDA # 3 Mikyla Billingsley 51

Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 2 Raul C 51
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Bryan Owens 51
Orange AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Charles Harrell 51
Yellow Jordan Foster Juan Valdez 50
Yellow National Wire Corp. Rafael Abascal 50
Yellow Insteel Wire Products Omar Vallejo Suarez 50
Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Lane Fouts 50



Individual
Green GOSCO Rusell Goshorn 50
Green L Modjeski and Masters # 1 Tonya Sonteng 50
Green Frost Bank David Mirade 49
Orange Legacy Precast Charles Franke Sr. 48
Orange L AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Veronica Leal 48
Red Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Eddie Esquivel 47

Yellow Midwest Industrial Supply Jeff Gilbert 47
Yellow Consulting Engineers Group 2 Frank M 47
Yellow Gate Precast # 2 Johnny Neagle 47
Green Sensytec Alex Santander 47
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1 Clifford Hew 47
Orange Hamilton Form Co. Julian Acosta 47
Red MANCO Structures Juan Marchant 45
Green Y L Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Amber Trevino 45
Green L McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Erika Walker 45
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2 Clark Mitchell 45
Orange L Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4 Kristian Byrd 45
Orange Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr. 45
Yellow Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Rodney Clark 44
Green Modjeski and Masters # 2 Tim Breiner 44
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2 Bill Matthews 44
Yellow Kiolbassa Contracting Aaron Padilla 43
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2 Gilbert Gonzalez 43
Orange Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Patrick G 43
Red MANCO Structures Juan Campos 41
Green Great Hills Constructors Rob Brunner 41
Orange Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Alex D 41
Red L Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Hellen Armstrong 40
Red Lone Start Constructors NEX Mouthanna Haddadin 40
Green Colorado River Cons. Freddy Macardo 40
Yellow National Wire Corp. Raymond Zapata 38
Red AMDA # 1 Theo  37
Red Y AMDA # 3 Ray Faris 37

Yellow L Jordan Foster Alexis Marshalls 36
Green Dayton Superior Jim Keener 36
Orange SUNDT - 2 Jesus Garcia 36
Red L Falcon Transport # 2 Rylee 35



Individual
Yellow Insteel Wire Products Carlos Villafuerte 35
Orange L SUNDT - 2 Kahlen Castro 35
Red Y L Westward Enviromental Inc Cora Campbell 34

Yellow L Houston Foam Kelly Schriever 34
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4 Frank Wang 34
Green Colorado River Cons. Dave Richmond 33
Green L Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Amber Barber 33
Red L AMDA # 1 Chantal  32
Green Sensytec Robert Morales 32
Orange SUNDT - 2 Chuck Garcia 32
Yellow Jordan Foster Mitch Natalino 31
Yellow Semmler Elevator Ben Brown 31
Orange L Tindall Corporation # 1 Angelica Cassella-Johnson 31
Orange L Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4 Ithamar Garza 31
Orange L Tindall Corporation # 2 Rose Perez 30
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3 Jose Zamora 30
Yellow Y L Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Shelby Summerville 29
Green Alamo NEX Construction Felix Marques 29
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4 Doug Delahay 29
Green L McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Melissa Bennley 27
Orange Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2 Joe Leo's 27
Yellow Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Isac Tello 26
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Cristian Morales 25
Orange L Hamilton Form Co. Toni M 25
Orange L Tindall Corporation # 1 Jasmine Perez 24
Green Alamo NEX Construction Pablo Fernandez Herbosa 21
Green Alamo NEX Construction Eddie Mejia 21
Red L Lone Start Constructors NEX Elaine Hafner 20
Green Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Tobin Barnes 20
Orange L AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Loretta Vieger 20
Green Modjeski and Masters # 1 Wayne Ellenberger 19
Green Colorado River Cons. Tyge Sheenan 18
Yellow Y Jordan Foster Ryan Natalino 17
Yellow L Consulting Engineers Group 2 Dane M 17
Red Steel # 2 Alex Afshari 13

Orange SUNDT - 2 Guillermo Ovies 11
Yellow Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Chance Mross 10



Individual
Orange L Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Eileen Shanks 7
Green Alamo NEX Construction Jose Luis Beltran 0



TEAM

Company Name First Last Score

Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Brooks Holzhausen 85
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Jody Johnson 97
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Josh Salinas 97
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Trey Baring 96
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co. Stephen Ethridge 97

472
Acrisure Edward Pape 87
Acrisure Matt Quintetro 93
Acrisure Martel Adams 93
Acrisure Kevin Robertson 89
Acrisure Clyde Culver 95

457
Steel # 1 Luis Moreno 95
Steel # 1 Alex Moreno 92
Steel # 1 Enrique Moreno 87
Steel # 1 Christian Moreno 83
Steel # 1 Eli Moreno 88

445
E-Z Bel Travis Benke 92
E-Z Bel Ish Garcia 85
E-Z Bel Ryan Garcia 69
E-Z Bel Taylor Rodriguez 93
E-Z Bel Evan Fowler 84

423
Heidelberg Materials Bill Evans 78
Heidelberg Materials Trey Wooten 90
Heidelberg Materials Tommy Hanson 86
Heidelberg Materials Bryan Zinsmeyer 89
Heidelberg Materials Apostolos Pavlioglou 77

420
Bexar Concrete # 1 Randy Frerich 87
Bexar Concrete # 1 Duane Frerich 70
Bexar Concrete # 1 Matt Frerich 81
Bexar Concrete # 1 Brad Frerich 94
Bexar Concrete # 1 Amanda Frerich 84

416
Sika Ervin Chavana 78
Sika Chris Cummins 96
Sika Oscar Castro 78
Sika Lorenzo Ochoa 78
Sika Wes Harkins 82

412



TEAM

Falcon Transport # 1 Jorge Cantu 88
Falcon Transport # 1 Jorge A Cantu 77
Falcon Transport # 1 Eduardo Berain 79
Falcon Transport # 1 Jerry Liesman 86
Falcon Transport # 1 Aaron Escobedo 74

404
Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Paice 70
Vulcan Materials # 1 Mike Bess 76
Vulcan Materials # 1 Will Truss 90
Vulcan Materials # 1 Owen Truss 82
Vulcan Materials # 1 Jeff Kirk 82

400
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 John Williams 88
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Reva Onderdonk 77
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Mike Flohr 87
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Danny Mills 91
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Ashley Mills 55

398
Mark Miller Ed Hughes 94
Mark Miller Reed Beveridge 91
Mark Miller Youssef Jadallah 73
Mark Miller Bobby R 69
Mark Miller Steve Crim 67

394
Bexar Concrete # 2 Ray Miller 70
Bexar Concrete # 2 Megan Young 58
Bexar Concrete # 2 Sam Young 71
Bexar Concrete # 2 Ernest Taylor 97
Bexar Concrete # 2 Mike Oliver 94

390
Riteks # 1 John Morkovsky 71
Riteks # 1 Benito Hurtado 75
Riteks # 1 Jeff Parr 75
Riteks # 1 Zach Morkovsky 82
Riteks # 1 Ghost 87

390
Good Electric Michael Varnum 73
Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 80
Good Electric Jonie Knox 77
Good Electric Amos Edgett 82
Good Electric Crosby Calcote 77

389



TEAM

Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Luis Cantu 89
Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Miguel Aja 71
Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Rudy Mermella 75
Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Andy 86
Wire Mesh Corporation # 2 Santiago 67

388
C4 Constructions Jerome DeSalme 80
C4 Constructions Cody Dumas 85
C4 Constructions Kevin Murray 83
C4 Constructions Rick Nanez 74
C4 Constructions David Cabazo 65

387
Leviat - 1 Ryan Reinhard 81
Leviat - 1 Abhi Mummaneni 62
Leviat - 1 Jay Givens 90
Leviat - 1 Eric B 74
Leviat - 1 Larry Foley 76

383
Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 73
Beasley Tire Service Eric Picon 71
Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 73
Beasley Tire Service Gabriel Trevino 89
Beasley Tire Service Jason Lasala 74

380
Falcon Transport # 2 Jorge A. Hinojosa Jr. 88
Falcon Transport # 2 Adam Cabaza 75
Falcon Transport # 2 Lane Heble 93
Falcon Transport # 2 Rylee 35
Falcon Transport # 2 Caleb McCarthy 85

376
SUNDT - 1 Wil Hanses 56
SUNDT - 1 Ralph B 87
SUNDT - 1 Chad Yount 73
SUNDT - 1 Taylor Orlando 74
SUNDT - 1 Jason Rios 85

375
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 August Beck IV 80
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Gus Beck IV 87
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Patrick Bellos 79
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Charles Harrell 51
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Waylon Harrell 78

375



TEAM

Great Hills Constructors Pat Pluenneke 82
Great Hills Constructors Cooly  84
Great Hills Constructors Rob Brunner 41
Great Hills Constructors Brennan B 82
Great Hills Constructors Patrick M 85

374
McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Sean Browne 89
McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Riley Thomas 79
McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Kevin Garza 54
McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Jose Davila 73
McCarthy Building Co. # 2 Brett Roby 77

372
Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Bill Thomas 70
Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Richard Mills 67
Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Brian Salerno 79
Austin Bridge & Road - 1 Jason Stillwell 76
Austin Bridge & Road - 1 John Schlather 78

370
Hydraulic Supply David Foreman 52
Hydraulic Supply Andrew Stahl 87
Hydraulic Supply Marlin Maltony 85
Hydraulic Supply Luke Parish 79
Hydraulic Supply Case Parish 67

370
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 James Tre'Oquin 84
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Chris Smith 60
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Rick Bostain 79
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Chad Petro 77
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Loreena B 69

369
Frost Bank Justin Clark 72
Frost Bank David Mirade 49
Frost Bank Hayden Phillips 74
Frost Bank Luke Paine 84
Frost Bank Travis Cole 86

365
Balfour Beatty Jeff Berger 80
Balfour Beatty Mike Duane 64
Balfour Beatty Zach Duane 73
Balfour Beatty Cullen Grissom 87
Balfour Beatty Liz Grissom 60

364



TEAM

Vulcan Materials # 2 Brett Bryant 78
Vulcan Materials # 2 Oscar Benavides 71
Vulcan Materials # 2 Wayo De Leon 64
Vulcan Materials # 2 Juan Gasca 51
Vulcan Materials # 2 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 98

362
Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 69
Austin Prestress Andrew Harper 73
Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 70
Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 82
Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 67

361
Lone Star Constructors Dallas Garrett Gimson 57
Lone Star Constructors Dallas Nick Baker 78
Lone Star Constructors Dallas Ryan King 72
Lone Star Constructors Dallas Blake Baker 60
Lone Star Constructors Dallas Brian McCall 94

361
Euclid Matt Riley 68
Euclid David Miksch 76
Euclid Sam Martinez 65
Euclid Dale Ellis 62
Euclid Jimbo Matheny 85

356
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Clifford Hew 47
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Jorge Barrera 66
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Jorge Berrera II 84
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Sarmed Al-Jalaly 55
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Jacob Cameron 96

348
Houston Foam Doug Schriever 92
Houston Foam Kelly Schriever 34
Houston Foam Luke Schriever 58
Houston Foam Kris Schellhase 83
Houston Foam Oscar Alamillo 75

342
Westward Enviromental Inc Cora Campbell 34
Westward Enviromental Inc Pat McLendon 73
Westward Enviromental Inc Curt Campbell 77
Westward Enviromental Inc Conner Chappell 82
Westward Enviromental Inc Wes Schweers 73

339



TEAM

Leviat - 2 Ken Casebier 53
Leviat - 2 Phil Thennes 63
Leviat - 2 Bill Doughty 76
Leviat - 2 Matthew Doughty 79
Leviat - 2 Brandon McGee 64

335
Consulting Engineers Group 1 Van Diep 68
Consulting Engineers Group 1 Chris Kercsmar 56
Consulting Engineers Group 1 Gabe Barrera 75
Consulting Engineers Group 1 Rich Pannell 69
Consulting Engineers Group 1 Terence W 66

334
GOSCO Randy Goshorn 54
GOSCO Rusell Goshorn 50
GOSCO Kyle Goshorn 75
GOSCO Cory Goshorn 78
GOSCO Steve Romere 76

333
Gate Precast # 1 Mike Ryan 65
Gate Precast # 1 Vince Owens 71
Gate Precast # 1 Ethan Owens 77
Gate Precast # 1 Antonio Vernon 57
Gate Precast # 1 Ray Standey 59

329
MANCO Structures Ruben Valadez 77
MANCO Structures Juan Campos 41
MANCO Structures Chris Foster 81
MANCO Structures Phil Hill 76
MANCO Structures Juan Marchant 45

320
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3Mario Saenz 72
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3Danny Davis 69
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3Jose Zamora 30
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3Justin Whisenant 81
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 3Brady Reininger 68

320
Capital Excavation Mario Cantu Sr. 93
Capital Excavation Cesar Hinojosa 77
Capital Excavation Camilo Hinojosa 60
Capital Excavation Mario Cantu Jr. 89

319



TEAM

Semmler Elevator Bob Hendrick 63
Semmler Elevator Mark Semmler 84
Semmler Elevator Ben Brown 31
Semmler Elevator Mark Bice 77
Semmler Elevator Don Brown 63

318
Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jerome Martin 72
Capitol Aggregates # 2 Joey Klar 75
Capitol Aggregates # 2 RJ Lee 73
Capitol Aggregates # 2 Andrew Swazey 91

311
Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Jack Noland 57
Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Rodney Clark 44
Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Robert French 72
Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Vince Kobby 68
Bradley Clark Elevator Inspection Gregg Sietsma 67

308
Gate Precast # 2 Art Arriaga 76
Gate Precast # 2 Ross Watson 71
Gate Precast # 2 Chris Jackson 54
Gate Precast # 2 Johnny Neagle 47
Gate Precast # 2 Dalton Neagle 60

308
Capitol Aggregates # 4 Corey Crisp 84
Capitol Aggregates # 4 Eric Ervin 73
Capitol Aggregates # 4 Dwayne Bourquin 67
Capitol Aggregates # 4 Tanner Hale 83

307
Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Charlie Smith 73
Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Will Mclain 68
Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Lee Evans 80
Alamo Cement Co. # 2 Clayton Flowers 81

302
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Chuck Dake 57
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Camren Dake 71
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Cayden Dake 59
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Lance Burt 73
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Alex D 41

301



TEAM

Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Lane Fouts 50
Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Isac Tello 26
Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Cole Thomas 86
Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Mike Blaine 68
Austin Bridge & Road - 2 Krystian Sanhez 64

294
Kiolbassa Contracting Preston Kiolbassa 72
Kiolbassa Contracting Julio Alonzo 65
Kiolbassa Contracting Keneth Kronk 56
Kiolbassa Contracting Aaron Padilla 43
Kiolbassa Contracting Justin 56

292
Capitol Aggregates # 3 Colton Corso 78
Capitol Aggregates # 3 Max Fraley 72
Capitol Aggregates # 3 Nelson Bohannon 74
Capitol Aggregates # 3 Roberto Carrillo 68

292
National Wire Corp. Raymond Zapata 38
National Wire Corp. Don White 61
National Wire Corp. Mike Rinehart 73
National Wire Corp. Rafael Abascal 50
National Wire Corp. Perry Fisher 68

290
Dayton Superior Tom C 53
Dayton Superior Scott Robinson 72
Dayton Superior Jim Keener 36
Dayton Superior David Jaquett 67
Dayton Superior Sam S 61

289
Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 66
Legacy Precast Charley Degge 63
Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr. 45
Legacy Precast Charles Franke Sr. 48
Legacy Precast Ghost  67

289
Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Jordon McWilliams 76
Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Bo Zugg 77
Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Ramon Gutierrez 54
Flour Heavy Civil # 2 Dane Nowosatko 81

288



TEAM

McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Erika Walker 45
McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Levi Walker 80
McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Justin Barnes 72
McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Angel 63
McCarthy Building Co. # 1 Melissa Bennley 27

287
Capitol Aggregates # 5 Josh Alvarado 58
Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jeff Weyel 91
Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jonathan Johnson 76
Capitol Aggregates # 5 Sabastian G 59

284
Sensytec Ody De La Paz 58
Sensytec Ricardo Diaz 65
Sensytec Alex Santander 47
Sensytec Robert Morales 32
Sensytec Sergio Jiminiez 78

280
AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Andy Dierschke 80
AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Loretta Vieger 20
AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Jason Leary 69
AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Veronica Leal 48
AH Beck Fountation Co. # 2 Gloria Silva 57

274
Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Chris Lechner 61
Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Eddie Esquivel 47
Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Hellen Armstrong 40
Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Jim F 62
Heldenfels Enterprises Inc. # 1 Ghost  59

269
AMDA # 3 Matt Zimmerman 74
AMDA # 3 Ray Faris 37
AMDA # 3 Zack Zimmerman 52
AMDA # 3 Brandon Mancini 55
AMDA # 3 Mikyla Billingsley 51

269
Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Patrick G 43
Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Ryan Richerson 54
Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Eileen Shanks 7
Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Chris Barberi 73
Wire Mesh Corporation # 1 Keven London 91

268



TEAM

Modjeski and Masters # 1 Wayne Ellenberger 19
Modjeski and Masters # 1 John Holt 75
Modjeski and Masters # 1 Marcus Galvan 54
Modjeski and Masters # 1 Tonya Sonteng 50
Modjeski and Masters # 1 Nick Nemec 68

266
Eco Materials Rodney Cunningham 52
Eco Materials Jeff Shea 75
Eco Materials Tyler Earl 82
Eco Materials Katey Shea 54

263
Lone Start Constructors NEX Jason Ochoa 74
Lone Start Constructors NEX Mouthanna Haddadin 40
Lone Start Constructors NEX Ozzie Gonzalez 75
Lone Start Constructors NEX Elaine Hafner 20
Lone Start Constructors NEX John Hafner 52

261
Insteel Wire Products Jared Rosenquist 63
Insteel Wire Products Omar Vallejo Suarez 50
Insteel Wire Products Jose Pena Jr 59
Insteel Wire Products Carlos Villafuerte 35
Insteel Wire Products Roberto Cisneros Sanchez 52

259
Hamilton Form Co. Lendall Mefford 70
Hamilton Form Co. Thomas Rodriguez Jr. 59
Hamilton Form Co. Wes Mills 74
Hamilton Form Co. Chelsea Mills 56

259
Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Joe Trevino 82
Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Amber Trevino 45
Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Isaac Trevino 63
Texas Lehigh Cement # 2 Alexander Trevino 53

243
Modjeski and Masters # 2 Dhaval Panchal 65
Modjeski and Masters # 2 Akshay Randiwe 54
Modjeski and Masters # 2 Tim Breiner 44
Modjeski and Masters # 2 Glenn Coleman 77

240
Consulting Engineers Group 2 Dane M 17
Consulting Engineers Group 2 Justin King 66
Consulting Engineers Group 2 Hamid G 56
Consulting Engineers Group 2 Frank M 47
Consulting Engineers Group 2 Raul C 51



TEAM

237
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Travis Mross 66
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Chance Mross 10
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 James Summerville 68
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Shelby Summerville 29
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 1 Jim Austin 55

228
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2Bill Matthews 44
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2Jeff Jenkins 69
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2Clark Mitchell 45
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2Gilbert Gonzalez 43
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 2Joe Leo's 27

228
Jordan Foster Alexis Marshalls 36
Jordan Foster Mitch Natalino 31
Jordan Foster Michael Winer 91
Jordan Foster Juan Valdez 50
Jordan Foster Ryan Natalino 17

225
Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Mike Ortiz 68
Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Cristian Morales 25
Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Tobin Barnes 20
Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Bryan Mayeux 76
Flour Heavy Civil # 1 Amber Barber 33

222
Tindall Corporation # 2 Chris Poteat 69
Tindall Corporation # 2 Rose Perez 30
Tindall Corporation # 2 Amy Stokes 55
Tindall Corporation # 2 Brian Zopp 58

212



TEAM

Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4Frank Wang 34
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4Kristian Byrd 45
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4Matthew Hamilton 72
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4Ithamar Garza 31
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 4Doug Delahay 29

211
Colorado River Cons. Dave Richmond 33
Colorado River Cons. Rick Kalzor 55
Colorado River Cons. Freddy Macardo 40
Colorado River Cons. Tyge Sheenan 18
Colorado River Cons. Ed Dominguez 61

207
Tindall Corporation # 1 Alfred Hernandez 53
Tindall Corporation # 1 Edgardo Calzado 92
Tindall Corporation # 1 Jasmine Perez 24
Tindall Corporation # 1 Angelica Cassella-Johnson 31

200
SUNDT - 2 Kahlen Castro 35
SUNDT - 2 Paul Castro 76
SUNDT - 2 Chuck Garcia 32
SUNDT - 2 Jesus Garcia 36
SUNDT - 2 Guillermo Ovies 11

190
Steel # 2 Parker Beverege 89
Steel # 2 Matt Scott 80
Steel # 2 Alex Afshari 13

182
Hamilton Form Co. Toni M 25
Hamilton Form Co. Nick Yanes 55
Hamilton Form Co. Julian Acosta 47
Hamilton Form Co. Bryan Owens 51

178



TEAM

AMDA # 1 Scott Billingsley 81
AMDA # 1 Chantal  32
AMDA # 1 Theo  37

150
Riteks # 2 Michael Koepp 59
Riteks # 2 Dan Coryell 84

143
AMDA # 2 Andrea Faris 58
AMDA # 2 Warren Farris 63

121
Midwest Industrial Supply Jake Minniti 72
Midwest Industrial Supply Jeff Gilbert 47

119
Alamo NEX Construction Jose Luis Beltran 0
Alamo NEX Construction Pablo Fernandez Herbosa 21
Alamo NEX Construction Eddie Mejia 21
Alamo NEX Construction Felix Marques 29

71
Zachry Cons. Corp. # 2 Sydney Summerville 56

56



PCMA Awards
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Brooks Holzhausen 85
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Jody Johnson 97
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Josh Salinas 97
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Trey Baring 96
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Stephen Ethridge 97

472

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Bexar Concrete # 1 Amanda Frerich 84
Texas Lehigh Cement # 1 Reva Onderdonk 77
Alamo Cement Co. # 1 Loreena B 69

`

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Steel # 2 Parker Beverege 89
Steel # 1 Eli Moreno 88
AH Beck Fountation Co. #1 Gus Beck IV 87

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Vulcan Materials # 2 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 98 Red CH
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Jody Johnson 97 Yellow CH
Steel # 1 Luis Moreno 95 Green CH
Unintech Consulting Engineers # 1Jacob Cameron 96 Orange CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
1st

Bexar Concrete # 2 Ernest Taylor 97 2nd
Longhorn Bolt and Screw Co.Stephen Ethridge 97 3rd

Leviat - 1 Larry Foley 76 1st
SUNDT - 2 Paul Castro 76 2nd
Gate Precast # 2 Art Arriaga 76 3rd

Capitol Aggregates # 5 Sabastian Gutierrez 59 1st
Insteel Wire Products Jose Pena Jr 59 2nd
Sumiden Wire Products # 2 Cayden Dake 59 3rd

Award

Award
JR 1ST
JR 2ND
JR 3RD

Award
LY 1ST
LY 2ND
LY 3RD

3rd Flight

Award

Award
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